
P.C.O. #2 Light Pole Wiring Repair

McKinney, TX

            

We hereby propose to furnish the materials and perform the labor necessary for the completion of 

Item Quantity Units Description Price Per Unit Total
#10 Wire 3 ea. 500' spools of #10 wire (1 brown, 1 yellow, and 1 green) $109.00 $327.00
Conduit Splice Kit 1 ea. Conduit Splice Kit to repair damaged conduit $68.00 $68.00
Misc Conduit Fittings 1 l.s. Conduit, fittings, wire nuts, and glue $25.00 $25.00
Labor 3 hrs. 2 man crew labor to pull new wire and make necessary repairs $125.00 $375.00

TOTAL OF PROPOSED REPAIR BID $795.00

P&P Bonds 1 L.S. Cost premium for p&p bonds. 2.00% $16.00

TOTAL OF BASE BID WITH BONDS $811.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT $336,175.00

TOTAL OF APPROVED CHANGES TO DATE $0.00

TOTAL OF PROPOSED REPAIR BID $811.00

REVISED TOTAL WITH PROPOSED CHANGES TO DATE $336,986.00

All material is guaranteed, and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and

($ 811.00 ) payments to be made as follows arrangements to be made.

Respectfully submitted  Tommy Ford 

Signature: ____________________________________      Date: ____________________________

Printed Name: _________________________________

Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra cost will be executed only on written

order and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate.

**** Utilities must be marked before any digging can be done!

**** Fence bid is based on fence line being cleared of all obstacles.

**** Price good for 30 days. After 30 days call for new quote!

Construction Rent-A-Fence, Inc.

P.O. Box 65

Thrall, Texas 76578

512/898-2551

FAX 512/898-2044

PROPOSAL

8/1/2017

specifications submitted for above work for the sum of   eight hundred eleven dollars and no cents.

Collin County 

ACCEPTANCE OF  PROPOSAL- The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as 

specified. Payments will be made as outlined above. 1 ½% interest on all accounts past due 30 days.

Attn: David Dooley

ddooley@co.collin.tx.us

mailto:ddooley@co.collin.tx.us

