Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Construction Rent-A-Fence, inc. Eftective Dale 2-Aug-17
P.0. Box 656 Contract No. 2017-087
Thrall, TX 76578 Contract Name: Collin County Courthouse Parking Lot Gate Replacement
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2017-181-08-20
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FY!
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TQ MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following Pricing Change Order:
Provide materiais and labor ta repalr electrical condult damaged whlle drifling for bollards in front of employee entrance at Courthouse
per Construction Rent-A-Fence, Inc, quote dated 8/1/2017.

Change Order No. 2 Total $811.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $336,175.00
Net Change to Change Order(s)

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 $0.00
CUBRENT  Change Order No. 2 $811.00
Total change orders to date: $811.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $336,986.00

ACCEPTED BY:

T J
le M Fo - {Please Print)
{

Construction Rent-A-Fence, Inc, Collin County Administration Building
P.Q. Box 65 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 31
Theall, 76578 /d? mney, Texas 75071 .

o v— 1 L
oo A / ?M
SIGNATURE }{ i Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: b - Purchasing Agent . /

DATE: ’3[; 19 E s DATE: &g l//—)




